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The program of 17t edition of
festival ,,Dorna, plai de joc si cantec” 2024

1. Wednesday - 17" of july
- 10%-12% the soundtrack and arrangements on stage (optional)

- 15%  reception of participants at City Hall and a gift for authorities (2
leader of each group and 2 dancers in traditional folk costumes).

- 16-16% parade of traditional folk costumes (starting from near the town
hall to the stage). 2 minutes of dancing in front of the town hall.

- 17%-21% The official opening at the Parc stage (main alley). The
performances of groups according to the schedule.

2. Thursday - 18™ of july
- 8-18% trip to the UNESCO heritage Sucevita and Voronet monasteries

and black pottery workshops ,or visit the Georghiteni orthodox monastery,
museum of ethnography, the museum of natural sciences.

-17%0-21% The performances of groups according to the schedule

3. Friday - 19" of july
-10-14 Excursion with the chair lift on the Dealul Negru mountain; the
workshop “The popular folk dances unites us” - each group presents a
popular dance from the area they represents

-17-21% awarding prizes ceremony for participants and group’s
performances
4. Saturday20™ of july
- after breakfast the departure

The meal service times are set by the group leaders depending on the timetable
.of performances in festival.
There may be changes in the program in case of bad weather
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MINISTERUL EDUCATIEI

Performances timetable
Wednesday - 17" of july

17:00 FANFARA ROTARIA
17:30 RADAUTI

18:00 BISTRITA NASAUD
18:30 DORNA CANDRENILOR
19:00 BIHOR

19:30 DAMBOVITA

20:00 BELGIA

20:30 COSTARICA

Thursday - 18" of july

17:00 FANFARA ROTARIA

17:30 CAMPULUNG MOLDOVENESC
18:00 MARAMURES

18:30 ARAD

19:00 OLT

19:30 VATRA DORNEI

20 00 REPUBLICA MOLDOVA

20:30 GRECIA

Friday - 19" of july

17:00 FANFARA ROTARIA
17:30 AWARD CEREMONY
18:00-21:00 GALA SHOW



MINISTERUL EDUCATIEI

ORDER OF GROUPS FOR PARADE (MOVING TO THE STAGE)

FANFARA ROTARIA
PLAIURILE DORNELOR
BELGIA

DAMBOVITA
BISTRITA

RADAUTI

BIHOR

DORNA CANDRENILOR
ARAD

10.MOLDOVA

11.GRECIA

12.COSTA RICA

13.0LT

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.



